polysan

ROSANA wanna z hydromasazem, 140x140x49cm, Attraction Hydro, chrom

Kod:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

64119.3010

1400 mm
1400 mm
490 mm
290 |

Biaty
Akryl
2 lata

1400

800

1400

620

490

I 1 T

~280
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